  Product Specification
Series:  SEAM / SEAF .050” (1,27 mm) SEARAY™ High Density, High Speed Open Pin Field Array
Revision: J Date: January 11, 2023 ©  Samtec, Inc.
 Page 1
SEAF Series – Socket, Vertical Orientation
SEAM Series – Terminal, Vertical Orientation
Other configurations available for:
Co-planar and perpendicular board-to-board applications

Standoff
Stack
Height
"A" (mm)
Standoff
Jack
Screw
Standoff
Stack
Height
"A" (mm)
Standoff
Jack
Screw
Standoff
-02.0 7.00 SO-0700 JSO-0700 8.00 SO-0800 JSO-0800 8.50 SO-0850 JSO-0850 9.50 SO-0950 JSO-0950
-03.0 8.00 SO-0800 JSO-0800 9.00 SO-0900 JSO-0900 9.50 SO-0950 JSO-0950 10.50 SO-1050 JSO-1050
-03.5 8.50 SO-0850 JSO-0850 9.50 SO-0950 JSO-0950 10.00 SO-1000 JSO-1000 11.00 SO-1100 JSO-1100
-05.5 10.50 SO-1050 JSO-1050 11.50 SO-1150 JSO-1150 12.00 SO-1200 JSO-1200 13.00 SO-1300 JSO-1300
-06.5 11.50 SO-1150 JSO-1150 12.50 SO-1250 JSO-1250 13.00 SO-1300 JSO-1300 14.00 SO-1400 JSO-1400
-07.0 12.00 SO-1200 JSO-1200 13.00 SO-1300 JSO-1300 13.50 SO-1350 JSO-1350 14.50 SO-1450 JSO-1450
-09.0 14.00 SO-1400 JSO-1400 15.00 SO-1500 JSO-1500 15.50 SO-1550 JSO-1550 16.50 SO-1650 JSO-1650
-11.0 16.00 SO-1600 JSO-1600 17.00 SO-1700 JSO-1700 17.50 SO-1750 JSO-1750 18.50 SO-1850 JSO-1850
-13.0 18.00 SO-1800 JSO-1800 19.00 SO-1900 JSO-1900 19.50 SO-1950 JSO-1950 20.50 SO-2050 JSO-2050
  Product Specification
Series:  SEAM / SEAF .050” (1,27 mm) SEARAY™ High Density, High Speed Open Pin Field Array